Raptor ATM / IP DSLAM
Raptor 319, Raptor 719, Raptor 723
✓ Flexible ATM or IP Uplinks
✓ End-to-End Management
System
✓ Environmentally
Hardened
✓ Integrated Access +

For more information about Zhone's line of cabinets see OPX Cabinets.
Raptor ATM / IP DSLAM
Ordering Information
Raptor Chassis
RAPTOR-CHASSIS-319 3U, 19 Inch, 10 Slot Chassis
RAPTOR-CHASSIS-19 7U, 19 Inch, 17 Slot Chassis
RAPTOR-CHASSIS-23 7U, 23 Inch, 21 Slot Chassis
RAPTOR Uplinks
MALC-UPLINK-2-GE 2 Port GigE Uplink with 8 Port T1/E1 TDM Uplink Ports
MALC-UPLINK-2-GE-ONLY 2 Port GigE Uplink Card
MALC-UPLINK-DS3/E3-ATM/IP 4 Port DS3/E3 Uplink Card
MALC-UPLINK-OC3C/STM1-ATM/IP 2 Port OC3C/STM1 Uplik Card
MALC-UP-T1/E1-ATM/TDM/IP-16 16 Port T1/E1 Uplink Supporting ATM/TDM/IP
MALC-UPLINK-T1/E1-ATM/IP-8 8 Port ATM/IP IMA Uplink Card
RAPTOR ADSL2+, ReachDSL and VDSL2 Line Cards
MALC-ADSL-48A/M 48 Port ADSL2+ Line Card with Annex A, M support
MALC-ADSL-48B 48 Port ADSL2+ Line Card with Annex B support
MALC-ADSL+SPLTR-48A/M-2S 48 Port ADSL2+ Line Card with Integrated Splitters
MALC-VDSL2-24 24 Port VDSL2 Line Card
MALC-REACHDSL-24 24 Port ReachDSL Line Card
MALC-REACHDSL+SPLTR-24 24 Port ReachDSL Line Card with Integrated Splitters
RAPTOR OLT Line Cards
MALC-BPON-SC-1 1 Port BPON OLT supporting 32 Subscribers
MALC-GPON-SC-1 1 Port GPON OLT supporting 64 Subscribers
MALC-ACTIVE-ETH-10 10 Port Active Ethernet Line Card
RAPTOR EFM Line Cards
MALC-EFM-T1/E1-24 24 Port T1/E1 EFM Line Card with Port Bonding
MALC-EFM-SHDSL-24 24 Port SHDSL EFM Line Card with Port Bonding
RAPTOR SHDSL Line Cards (non-EFM)
MALC-G.SHDSL-24 24 Port SHDSL Line Card
MALC-G.SHDSL-4W-12 12 Port 4 Wire SHDSL Line Card
MALC-SHDSL-48 48 Port SHDSL Line Card
RAPTOR T1/E1 Line Cards (non-EFM)
MALC-T1/E1-ATM-32 32 Port T1/E1 ATM/IMA Line Card
MALC-T1/E1-CES-12 12 Port Circuit Emulation Line Card
Technical Specifications
Raptor ATM / IP DSLAM
2007/01/05 14:55:15
Dimensions